
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/10/2020Net Messieurs

CSM PUTEAUX
Classement Net

dimanche 11 octobre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BONORA Gregory PUTEAUX FRA 17,2 15 41

2 GAREL Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 18,0 16 38

3 CIANFERANI Arthur PUTEAUX FRA 13,6 11 36

4 DUFLOT Bruno PUTEAUX FRA 18,8 17 35

5 FREI Marc PUTEAUX FRA 27,3 26 34

6 LUXEY Christophe BETHEMONT FRA 7,0 4 33

7 LAMBERT Thierry PUTEAUX FRA 15,2 13 33

8 GUILLOTTE Leo PUTEAUX FRA 26,2 25 32

9 DELGADO Laurent IGN FRA 15,6 14 32

10 BOUJON Jean-Christophe PUTEAUX FRA 22,5 21 31

11 COUDRAY Jeremie PUTEAUX FRA 23,6 22 31

12 RASMUSEN Eric PUTEAUX FRA 15,0 13 31

13 LE BITTER Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 18,2 16 30

14 MOREAU Alain PUTEAUX FRA 13,6 11 30

15 DUVAL Jean-Eric PUTEAUX FRA 12,1 10 30

16 CIANFERANI Antoine ORACLE GOLF FRA 14,2 12 30

17 CARMONA Cyrille PUTEAUX FRA 19,9 18 30

18 DE PAEPE Bruno VAUDREUIL FRA 17,5 16 30

19 PIERRON Didier PUTEAUX FRA 37 36 29

20 MERCIER Laurent PUTEAUX FRA 25,1 24 29

21 LEINENWEBER Jean Luc PUTEAUX FRA 14,7 13 29

22 DUBOT David DOMONT FRA 19,6 18 28

23 BICHOT Romuald PUTEAUX FRA 11,9 10 28

24 LABEILLE Anthony ST LAURENT FRA 10,7 8 28

25 FAIVRE Frédéric PUTEAUX FRA 11,8 10 28

26 DEBORD Alain PUTEAUX FRA 22,2 20 27

27 DULIEU Benjamin PUTEAUX FRA 18,4 16 26

28 BOUCHEZ Christian CREDIT FONCIER FRA 29,3 28 26

29 LANDAIS Stéphane PUTEAUX FRA 21,7 20 26

30 GHAZERIAN Christophe BETHEMONT FRA 5,5 3 26

31 GUYON Rodolphe PARIS FRA 19,4 18 25

32 CRESCENT Arnaud VILLACOUBLAY FRA 4,2 2 25



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BORRACELLI Michel PUTEAUX FRA 11,3 9 24

34 GIMENEZ Jose PUTEAUX FRA 33,9 33 24

35 GUENARD Damien LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 7,9 5 23

36 GUILLOTTE Herve PUTEAUX FRA 18,5 17 22

37 JOVENE Cyril PUTEAUX FRA 33,3 32 22

38 ROUSSEAU Christophe PUTEAUX FRA 32,2 31 22

39 LEMOINE Cedric PUTEAUX FRA 22,7 21 22

40 CURZI Frederic PUTEAUX FRA 15,1 13 22

41 TIBI Romain PUTEAUX FRA 14,7 13 15

42 MATLY Anthony PUTEAUX FRA 25,9 24 ---

43 SALARD Alexandre PUTEAUX FRA 35,5 34 ---

44 JULLEMIER Guillaume IGN FRA 17,7 16 ---

45 FRAILLON Alain PUTEAUX FRA 36,2 35 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/10/2020Brut Messieurs

CSM PUTEAUX
Classement Brut

dimanche 11 octobre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LUXEY Christophe BETHEMONT FRA 7,0 4 29

2 BONORA Gregory PUTEAUX FRA 17,2 15 27

3 CIANFERANI Arthur PUTEAUX FRA 13,6 11 26

4 GAREL Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 18,0 16 23

5 CRESCENT Arnaud VILLACOUBLAY FRA 4,2 2 23

6 GHAZERIAN Christophe BETHEMONT FRA 5,5 3 23

7 DUVAL Jean-Eric PUTEAUX FRA 12,1 10 21

8 BICHOT Romuald PUTEAUX FRA 11,9 10 20

9 LABEILLE Anthony ST LAURENT FRA 10,7 8 20

10 LAMBERT Thierry PUTEAUX FRA 15,2 13 20

11 DELGADO Laurent IGN FRA 15,6 14 20

12 MOREAU Alain PUTEAUX FRA 13,6 11 19

13 FAIVRE Frédéric PUTEAUX FRA 11,8 10 19

14 DUFLOT Bruno PUTEAUX FRA 18,8 17 19

15 DE PAEPE Bruno VAUDREUIL FRA 17,5 16 18

16 CIANFERANI Antoine ORACLE GOLF FRA 14,2 12 18

17 GUENARD Damien LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 7,9 5 18

18 RASMUSEN Eric PUTEAUX FRA 15,0 13 18

19 BORRACELLI Michel PUTEAUX FRA 11,3 9 16

20 LE BITTER Olivier PUTEAUX FRA 18,2 16 16

21 LEINENWEBER Jean Luc PUTEAUX FRA 14,7 13 16

22 DUBOT David DOMONT FRA 19,6 18 15

23 CARMONA Cyrille PUTEAUX FRA 19,9 18 15

24 DULIEU Benjamin PUTEAUX FRA 18,4 16 13

25 GUYON Rodolphe PARIS FRA 19,4 18 12

26 DEBORD Alain PUTEAUX FRA 22,2 20 12

27 BOUJON Jean-Christophe PUTEAUX FRA 22,5 21 12

28 COUDRAY Jeremie PUTEAUX FRA 23,6 22 12

29 CURZI Frederic PUTEAUX FRA 15,1 13 12

30 GUILLOTTE Leo PUTEAUX FRA 26,2 25 11

31 LANDAIS Stéphane PUTEAUX FRA 21,7 20 11

32 FREI Marc PUTEAUX FRA 27,3 26 11



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 GUILLOTTE Herve PUTEAUX FRA 18,5 17 10

34 MERCIER Laurent PUTEAUX FRA 25,1 24 10

35 ROUSSEAU Christophe PUTEAUX FRA 32,2 31 9

36 BOUCHEZ Christian CREDIT FONCIER FRA 29,3 28 7

37 LEMOINE Cedric PUTEAUX FRA 22,7 21 7

38 PIERRON Didier PUTEAUX FRA 37 36 6

39 TIBI Romain PUTEAUX FRA 14,7 13 6

40 GIMENEZ Jose PUTEAUX FRA 33,9 33 5

41 JOVENE Cyril PUTEAUX FRA 33,3 32 3

42 MATLY Anthony PUTEAUX FRA 25,9 24 ---

43 JULLEMIER Guillaume IGN FRA 17,7 16 ---

44 SALARD Alexandre PUTEAUX FRA 35,5 34 ---

45 FRAILLON Alain PUTEAUX FRA 36,2 35 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/10/2020Net Dames

CSM PUTEAUX
Classement Net

dimanche 11 octobre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 WIEDERKEHR Claudine PUTEAUX FRA 25,5 22 33

2 BLANCHARD Solange ATOS IDF FRA 19,4 16 29

3 CHEREL Anne PUTEAUX FRA 25,1 22 26

4 PERLERIN Heleen PUTEAUX FRA 34,5 32 26

5 BERIOT Marie Rosaire PUTEAUX FRA 28,6 25 25

6 LABELLE-PIERRON Catherine PUTEAUX FRA 38 34 24

7 NGUYEN Trang Alice STE GENERALE FRA 17,1 13 24

8 MOTHIRON Pascale PUTEAUX FRA 30,3 27 24

9 ENEE Natacha PUTEAUX FRA 23,6 20 23

10 TOTHAISONG Paranee VAUDREUIL FRA 37 34 22

11 JEAN BAPTISTE Christine PUTEAUX FRA 33,5 30 20
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/10/2020Brut Dames

CSM PUTEAUX
Classement Brut

dimanche 11 octobre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BLANCHARD Solange ATOS IDF FRA 19,4 16 15

2 WIEDERKEHR Claudine PUTEAUX FRA 25,5 22 15

3 NGUYEN Trang Alice STE GENERALE FRA 17,1 13 12

4 CHEREL Anne PUTEAUX FRA 25,1 22 11

5 ENEE Natacha PUTEAUX FRA 23,6 20 9

6 MOTHIRON Pascale PUTEAUX FRA 30,3 27 7

7 BERIOT Marie Rosaire PUTEAUX FRA 28,6 25 7

8 LABELLE-PIERRON Catherine PUTEAUX FRA 38 34 5

9 PERLERIN Heleen PUTEAUX FRA 34,5 32 5

10 TOTHAISONG Paranee VAUDREUIL FRA 37 34 4

11 JEAN BAPTISTE Christine PUTEAUX FRA 33,5 30 4
-


